
Date Option 1 Option 2 Option 3

Wednesday, Sept 1 Fried Chicken, Broccoli Cassarole, Mixed Vegtables, Roll PB&J Salad Bar

Thursday, Sept 2 Pizza Chicken Fingers Salad Bar

Friday, Sept 3 Chicken Fingers Corn Dogs Salad Bar

Tuesday, Sep 7 Tacos Chicken Fingers Salad Bar

Wednesday, Sept 8 Fried Chicken, Peas, Rice, Gravy, Roll PB&J Salad Bar

Thursday, Sep 9 Pizza Chicken Fingers Salad Bar

Friday, Sept 10 Hamburgers/Cheeseburgers Chicken Fingers Salad Bar

Monday, Sept 13 Sausage Dogs Chicken Fingers Salad Bar

Tuesday, Sept 14 Hamburgers/Cheeseburgers Hot Dogs Salad Bar

Wednesday, Sept 15 Fried Chicken, Hashbrown Cassarole, Fried Okra, Roll PB&J Salad Bar

Thursday, Sept 16 Pizza Chicken Fingers Salad Bar

Frday, Sept 17 Corn Dogs Chicken Fingers Salad Bar

Monday, Sept 20 Pork Chops, Butter Beans, Mashed Potatoes, Gravy, Roll Chicken Fingers Salad Bar

Tuesday, Sept 21 Hamburgers/Cheeseburgers Hot Dogs Salad Bar

Wednesday, Sept 22 Fried Chicken, Green Beans, Mac & Cheese, Roll PB&J Salad Bar

Thursday, Sept 23 Pizza Chicken Fingers Salad Bar

Friday, Sept 24 Sausage Dogs Chicken Fingers Salad Bar

Monday, Sept 27 BBQ Sandwiches Corn Dogs Salad Bar

Tuesday, Sept 28 Hamburgers/Cheeseburgers Chicken Fingers Salad Bar

Wednesday, Sept 29 Fried Chicken, Sweet Potato Souffle PB&J Salad Bar

Thursday, Sept 30 Pizza Chicken Fingers Salad Bar

September Lunch Menu


